625 931

UFO Radius-Konvexfraser VHM A.Cut

UFO Carbide Convex Radius Cutter A.Cut

op40)

- T-Nut Konvexfraser UFO

- Frasen von Radius-Nuten

- Typ E-F20 A.Cut beschichtet

- Flir Aluminium und NE-Metalle

- T-slot convex cutter UFO
- Milling of radial grooves
- Type E-F20 A.Cut coated
- For aluminum and NF-metals

SP
@D

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

di

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

AE

1,5

2

%

o U1 AW

ET

max.

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5

o O O OV O O O O

‘ —d1—

e

0,5
0,75

1,25
1,5

2,5

A
VHM ) Qut )
e e
Radius | | polygon
J J
Art. No.  Stk/pce
Euro
6259312005 70,20
6259312007 70,20
6259312010 76,10
6259312012 76,10
6259312015 88,40
6259312020 88,40
6259312025 92,50
6259312030 101,80
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